Emergency Battery Backup
Description：It can be pre-installed in
factory or field installed
Construction
● Two-piece die-cast aluminum housing secures the thermally conductive LED panel and electrical chamber.
● Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Optics

Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE Example:  E2-WPF-WP15-38W-30/40/50K
Fixture Type
E2-WPF-WP15
Wall Pack Series
Note：1. CCT adjustable(3000K/4000K/5000K). 2. Only 65W and 100W optional for 347-480V.
3. Battery only suitable for 27W,45W,65W. 4. 135W only optional for single CCT.
26   26W
38   38W
65   65W
100  100W
135  135W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
48V²   347-480V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
Finish
30/40/50K  With Adjustment Dial
Single CCT Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power AdjustableEmergency Battery
(Option)
-E
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
30/40/50K
Adjustable color
temperature
Large Size：
For 100W CCT dial
332.5mm(13.1in.) 98mm(3.8in.) 265mm(10.4in.)
156m
m
(6.1in.)
66m
m
(2.6in.)
24
3m
m
(9
.6
in
.)
334.5mm(13.2in.) 126mm(5 in.) 265mm(10.4in.)
156m
m
(6.1in.)
66m
m
(2.6in.)
24
3m
m
(9
.6
in
.)
Small Size：
For 26W,38W,65W CCT dial
For 26W,38W,65W,100W,135W single CCT
E2 Lighting international  Inc
756 Port America Place STE 810 Grapevine TX 76051 sales@e2lightingusa.com